Suppliers for the supply of 400 Gold Medals (300 for Undergraduate, 100 for Graduate) 

as per detailed specifications. 

Item: Gold Medals (400 Nos.) 

Tender Fee: Rs. 3,000/- (Non-refundable) via Call Deposit/Bank Draft in favor 

of International Islamic University, Islamabad. 

Bid Security: Rs.32000/-  (Thirty Two Thousand only ) shall be  via Call Deposit Receipt 

(CDR) or Bank Draft in favor of International Islamic University, Islamabad. 

Key Requirements: 

 Mandatory submission of physical sample with E-bid before closing date. 

 Minimum 3–5 years of experience in manufacturing medals/trophies.

[...]

as per the specifications given below. 

Tender No: IIUI/P&S/GM/2026 

Item: Gold Medals (400 Nos.) 

Tender Fee: Rs. 3,000/- (Non-refundable) via Call Deposit/Bank Draft in favour 

of International Islamic University, Islamabad. 

Bid Security: Rs.32000/-  (Thirty Two Thousand only ) shall be made via Call Deposit 

Receipt (CDR) or Bank Draft. 

Bid Submission Deadline: Tuesday 17-03-2026 at 10:30 AM 

Bid Opening: Tuesday 17-03-2026 at 11:00 AM at the Office of Deputy Director (P&S), 

Admin Block, IIUI, H-10, Islamabad.